
Presidency School Fee Structure

Fee Structure (Session 2024-25)
One Time Yearly charges Quarterly

Admission Fee Caution Money (refundable)
Tuition Fee

NUR-UKG I-II III-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII

42000 52800 63600 69600 72000 75600

Yearly charges

10000 5000 5000

10500 13200 15900 17400 18000

10500 13200 15900 17400 18000

10500 13200 15900 17400 18000

10500 13200 15900 17400 18000

18900

18900

18900

18900

KSG 1700

AJMER 1900

GAGWANA / LADPURA 1100

ARG 1200

KSG PRIDE 1300

Rupangarh 2000

Bus Fee Monthly


